
Nº EMBARCAÇÃO COMANDANTE ESPÉCIE QUANTIDADE
 HORÁRIO DA               

1ª LIBERAÇÃO
PONTOS COLOCAÇÃO

1 BICUDA EVANDRO D. CARNEIRO MARLIM BRANCO 10 08:13:00 1000 1ª LUGAR 

2 BLUMARE ANÍBAL ABREU MARLIM BRANCO 4 11:39:00 400 2º LUGAR

3 DOLPHIN LUIZ GUILHERME MARLIM BRANCO 3 09:32:00 300 3º LUGAR

4 DON ROBALO JORCEL GARCIA MARLIM BRANCO 5 08:18:00 500 4º LUGAR

5 DUDA MARES JULIANO OLIOZA - - - 0 5º LUGAR

6 EDINEIA ALTEMIR INÁCIO MARLIM BRANCO 3 07:56:00 300 6º LUGAR

7 ERTHAL DOMINGOS S. ERTHAL - - - 0 7º LUGAR

8 IPUÃ JOEL SANTOS NEVES MARLIM BRANCO 5 08:49:00 500 8º LUGAR

9 MISS BRASIL LUIZ AUGUSTO SUZANO MARLIM BRANCO 5 08:45:00 500 9º LUGAR

10 MOANA GLAUCO MARINHO MARLIM BRANCO 2 08:05:00 200 10º LUGAR

11 QUEBRA LINHA SERGIO MACHADO MARLIM BRANCO 3 07:25:00 300 11º LUGAR

12 SOPHIE ROGERIO ZAMPERLINI MARLIM BRANCO 7 08:08:00 700 11º LUGAR

Nº EMBARCAÇÃO COMANDANTE ESPÉCIE QUANTIDADE
 HORÁRIO DA               

1ª LIBERAÇÃO
PONTOS COLOCAÇÃO

1 IPUÃ JOEL SANTOS NEVES MARLIM BRANCO 7 08:47:00 700 1ª LUGAR 

2 SOPHIE ROGERIO ZAMPERLINI MARLIM BRANCO 6 08:00:00 600 2º LUGAR

3 BLUMARE ANÍBAL ABREU MARLIM BRANCO 6 12:59:00 600 3º LUGAR

4 MISS BRASIL LUIZ AUGUSTO SUZANO MARLIM BRANCO 5 07:38:00 500 4º LUGAR

5 DON ROBALO JORCEL GARCIA MARLIM BRANCO 4 08:10:00 400 5º LUGAR

6 BICUDA EVANDRO D. CARNEIRO MARLIM BRANCO 4 08:33:00 400 6º LUGAR

7 MOANA GLAUCO MARINHO MARLIM BRANCO 3 07:29:00 300 7º LUGAR

8 DOLPHIN LUIZ GUILHERME MARLIM BRANCO 3 10:43:00 300 8º LUGAR

9 EDINEIA ALTEMIR INÁCIO MARLIM BRANCO 1 10:00:00 100 9º LUGAR

10 QUEBRA LINHA SERGIO MACHADO - 0 00:00:00 0 10º LUGAR

11 DUDA MARES JULIANO OLIOZA - 0 00:00:00 0 10º LUGAR

12 ERTHAL DOMINGOS S. ERTHAL - 0 00:00:00 0 10º LUGAR

TORNEIO DE PEIXE DE BICO – 2016

1ª ETAPA – 10/12/2016

2ª ETAPA – 17/12/2016



Nº EMBARCAÇÃO COMANDANTE 1ª ETAPA 2ª ETAPA 
 HORÁRIO DA               

1ª LIBERAÇÃO

TOTAL DE 

PONTOS
COLOCAÇÃO

1 BICUDA EVANDRO D. CARNEIRO 1000 400 08:47:00 1400 1ª LUGAR 

2 SOPHIE ROGERIO ZAMPERLINI 700 600 08:00:00 1300 2º LUGAR

3 IPUÃ JOEL SANTOS NEVES 500 700 12:59:00 1200 3º LUGAR

4 MISS BRASIL LUIZ AUGUSTO SUZANO 500 500 07:38:00 1000 5º LUGAR

5 BLUMARE ANÍBAL ABREU 400 600 08:10:00 1000 4º LUGAR

6 DON ROBALO JORCEL GARCIA 500 400 08:33:00 900 6º LUGAR

7 DOLPHIN LUIZ GUILHERME 300 300 07:29:00 600 7º LUGAR

8 MOANA GLAUCO MARINHO 200 300 10:43:00 500 8º LUGAR

9 EDINEIA ALTEMIR INÁCIO 300 100 10:00:00 400 9º LUGAR

10 QUEBRA LINHA SERGIO MACHADO 300 0 - 300 10º LUGAR

11 DUDA MARES JULIANO OLIOZA 0 0 - 0 11º LUGAR

12 ERTHAL DOMINGOS S. ERTHAL 0 0 - 0 11º LUGAR

RESULTADO GERAL 


